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MIDDLE CLASS TAX REFUND
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CLEAN VEHICLE CREDIT 
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PREVIOUSLY OWNED CLEAN VEHICLE CREDIT 
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ENERGY EFFICIENT HOME IMPROVEMENT CREDIT
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RESIDENTIAL CLEAN ENERGY CREDIT
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QUALIFIED COMMERCIAL CLEAN VEHICLE CREDIT 
������
!���
��������*����	�
�����5������
��*
����
���������
���3
��2
�
"	
��,$���
���������
������	����
��)���
���
����

�����
��
��
�����$%E������
�*
����
6��	�����7,
E����*
����
����������!
�
��	 ��������
������
�
�=������
�
��
��������
�

*
����
6���������
�����
��*
����
�������������"�����*
����
�!����������!
�
�����
� �	 ��������
������
�
�)���
���
�������

����
�����#C
�


��
��*
����
)�H�9
!��
�!���� ��
���
���-
����
���
����� ����� 
���"�������*��
� ��
�-�.���� ��
� ����

�
����)�2��	�
��������������
��!����
�����������
���"
�*
����
������������!
�)

ENERGY EFFICIENT COMMERCIAL BUILDING DEDUCTION
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ALTERNATIVE FUEL VEHICLE REFUELING PROPERTY CREDIT
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NEW ENERGY EFFICIENT HOME CREDIT 
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ENERGY INVESTMENT TAX CREDIT 
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RENEWABLE ELECTRICITY PRODUCTION TAX CREDIT 
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SELLING ENERGY CREDITS
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Individual Taxpayers 

MEDICAL EXPENSE
DEDUCTIONS
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RETIREMENT SAVINGS
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RETIREMENT PLANS:
TRADITIONAL IRA
AND ROTH IRA
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Individual Taxpayers 

DISTRIBUTION OF
RETIREMENT ACCOUNT
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Individual Taxpayers 

VIRTUAL CURRENCY
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Individual Taxpayers 

REPORT OF
FOREIGN BANK AND
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTS
(FBAR)
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Individual Taxpayers 
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Individual Taxpayers 

FIRST-TIME
PENALTY ABATEMENT
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REINVESTED
DIVIDENDS
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Business Owners

CALIFORNIA
MINIMUM WAGE
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Business Owners

NET OPERATING
LOSS (NOL)
MODIFICATION
BY CARES ACT
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Business Owners

SECTION 179
AND
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DEPRECIATION
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INCOME TAX AUDIT 
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Partners
Ilsup (Tommy) Lee  (213) 639-6285 ext.717  tlee@chlkcpa.com  
Ik Su (Justin) Kang  (213) 639-6296 ext.716  jkang@chlkcpa.com  
Soh Yun Kang Park  (213) 550-2182 ext.713  sykang@chlkcpa.com  
Kyu J. Kim   (213) 550-1277 ext.727  kyukim@chlkcpa.com
Henry Kim   (213) 382-8001 ext.780  hkim@chlkcpa.com

Managers
Samantha Kang   (213) 550-2183 ext.712  samkang@chlkcpa.com  
Changkwon Moon  (213) 550-2184 ext.720  ckmoon@chlkcpa.com   

Staffs
Emily Chung   (213) 382-8001 ext.781  echung@chlkcpa.com
Sunny Soh   (213) 365-1700 ext.719  ssoh@chlkcpa.com
Junyong Jung   (213) 550-2091 ext.714  jjung@chlkcpa.com
Frederick Kim   (213) 365-1700 ext.718  fkim@chlkcpa.com
Hyemin (Hannah) Kim  (213) 365-1700   hannah@chlkcpa.com
Kyeongbin Park   (213) 550-2186 ext.723  lpark@chlkcpa.com
Brian Changgi Hong  (213) 550-2090 ext.725  brian@chlkcpa.com
Bokyung Shin   (213) 365-1700 ext.700  bshin@chlkcpa.com
Yujin Kim   (213) 365-1700 ext.700  yjkim@chlkcpa.com

Partner
Soh Yun Kang Park  (213) 550-2182 ext.713  sykang@chlkcpa.com
Kyu J. Kim   (213) 550-1277 ext.727  kyukim@chlkcpa.com

Manager
Amy Lee    (213) 639-6295 ext.719  amylee@chlkcpa.com  

Staffs
Haley Jeehea Ahn  (213) 481-5486 ext.722  hjahn@chlkcpa.com
In Joo Moon   (213) 550-2185 ext.735  ijmoon@chlkcpa.com
Sharon Cha   (213) 427-9595 ext.728  scha@chlkcpa.com
Cathy Byun   (714) 676-3131 ext.730  cbyun@chlkcpa.com
Huiji Seo    (714) 676 -8100 ext.729  hseo@chlkcpa.com
Scott Lee   (714) 676 -8100 ext.733  scottlee@chlkcpa.com

Advisors
Jung G. Choi (Inactive)   (213) 365-1700     jgbsbc@gmail.com  
Sung Ha Hong (Inactive)   (213) 365-1700     sunghahongcpa@hotmail.com  
Spencer S. Moon    (213) 365-1700     spencermooncpa@gmail.com  
Jay Chung    (213) 365-1700     jaynnchung@gmail.com  

Ilsup (Tommy) Lee  (213) 639-6285 ext.717  tlee@chlkcpa.com 

Soh Yun Kang Park  (213) 550-2182 ext.713  sykang@chlkcpa.com 

Henry Kim   (213) 382-8001 ext.780  hkim@chlkcpa.com

Samantha Kang   (213) 550-2183 ext.712  samkang@chlkcpa.com 

Emily Chung   (213) 382-8001 ext.781  echung@chlkcpa.com

Junyong Jung   (213) 550-2091 ext.714  jjung@chlkcpa.com

Hyemin (Hannah) Kim  (213) 365-1700   hannah@chlkcpa.com

Brian Changgi Hong  (213) 550-2090 ext.725  brian@chlkcpa.com

Yujin Kim   (213) 365-1700 ext.700  yjkim@chlkcpa.com

Jung G. Choi (Inactive)   (213) 365-1700     jgbsbc@gmail.com  

Spencer S. Moon    (213) 365-1700     spencermooncpa@gmail.com 

Soh Yun Kang Park  (213) 550-2182 ext.713  sykang@chlkcpa.com

Amy Lee    (213) 639-6295 ext.719  amylee@chlkcpa.com 

Haley Jeehea Ahn  (213) 481-5486 ext.722  hjahn@chlkcpa.com

Sharon Cha   (213) 427-9595 ext.728  scha@chlkcpa.com

Huiji Seo    (714) 676 -8100 ext.729  hseo@chlkcpa.com

Los Angeles Office
3435 WILSHIRE BLVD., SUITE 480, LOS ANGELES, CA 90010 T: (213) 365-1700   F: (213) 365-1726

La Palma Office
1 CENTERPINTE DR., SUITE 350, LA PALMA, CA 90623  T: (714) 676-8100   F: (714) 735-9029

Torrance Office
3820 DEL AMO BLVD., SUITE 220, TORRANCE, CA 90503 T: (310) 542-6373   F: (310) 370-5565

Advisor
Hong Won Suh   (310) 542-6373 

Partner
Youngsun (Judy) Rufsvold  (310) 542-6373 ext.701  jko@chlkcpa.com
James M. Chung   (310) 542-6373 ext.705  jchung@chlkcpa.com  

Staffs
Seo Won Choi   (310) 542-6373 ext.703  schoi@chlkcpa.com
Elly Lim    (310) 542-6373 ext.704  elim@chlkcpa.com  


